PIECE #

REPRESENTATION

GRAPHIC

DRILLING DISTURB.

STRUCTURES

SAMPLES

COLOR

10—

20—

30—

40—

50 =

60~

70 =g

80—

G0 —1

100—

110

120—

130 =

140 —

150

*w
-
-

AVAVAVE VAW NAVAVAS A A, ALV

<

-

———

L —

b

2

A

SGY

s 5 ¥
LEG (VU SITE L| CORE |p| SEC
ope > : £
visuaL core pescription /b9 [ 110|571 S0,
SEDIMENTS / SEDIMENTARY ROCKS OBSERVER

SECTION DESCRIPTION n{ 2

SUTY Cpysone )
@WW\Q& \OL’Lj)
0S W~ Qrtv{m} S—E’,"ln‘lw- ll

Xos pree

Ob{\u G0+ §i¢

FM7000 These dats are toMrocessed into a computerized data base along with existing standardized data from other legs and will be accessible
to the scientific community at large. RECORD ALL MEASUREMENTS CAREFULLY, COMPLETELY, AND LEGIBLY. REV, B/B5



